Brasil Esgrima Ranking: 2018

aselaji sukupuoli
Kalpa Miehet
yob rankingtype
2001 - 2005 Rolling (1:1)
T1 20.04.2018 Senior

T2 20.04.2018 U17

T3 17.05.2018 Senior

T4 06.07.2018 Senior

T5 31.08.2018 U20

T6 31.08.2018 U17

T7 28.09.2018 Senior

T8 10.11.2018 Senior

ranking pisteet initial name

ikésarja sarja

u17 Henkilokohtainen
nationtype samepoints
LicNation-only same rank

Maa Seurani

calculated-on
10.11.2018. 22:52
transferred points

16

17
18
19
20
21

22

23

24
25

26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33

34

384 0

3204 o  MENDES
Tarcisio

296,6 0 PELL_E_GRINO
Mauricio

2125 0 NEVES Vitor

2121 0 INSERRA Vitor

2096 0

158,1 O RAMOS Pedro

149,85 0

134,8 0

133,8 0 WU Nicky

1301 0 BUSNARDO
Lucas

122 0 SEINI Leandro
LOPES

106,45 0 Guilherme

104,45 0
JUCHEM

1018 0 Gabriel

778 0 ALBUQUERQUE
Davi

76,45 0 RODRIGUES
Bryan

749 0

71.65 0 MANGIATERRA
Rafael

624 0 TOLEDO Victor

56 0 PEI_:)RAZZI
Felipe

505 0o  OOEIRO
Vinicius

4625 0 DE ASSIS
Carlos

458 0

44,2 0
LANDAL

44 0 Gustavo

43 0

406 0 HUBERT
George

37 0

31.2 0 BQRDIGNON
Joéo

296 O

24 0

232 0

4 0 MAROTTA
Pietro

all-assigned-competitions

kilpailun nimi

PETRICH Pedro BRA PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA RP BTC Barroca

BRA SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA RS SOGIPA Porto Alegre
BRA SP ECP Pinheiros

BARBI Matheus BRA SP CMSP Sao Paulo

BRA SP SSJE Sao Jorge

GIFFONI Miguel BRA RP BTC Barroca
JORGE Estevan BRA SP PEPT Esgrima Todos

BRA SP SSJE Sao Jorge
BRA SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA SP PEPT Esgrima Todos

DA SILVA Felipe BRA PR AMK Mestre Kato

BRA RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA SP EEAM Abel Melian

BRA RP BTC Barroca

ALMEIDA Carlos BRA SP SSJE Sao Jorge

BRA SP ECP Pinheiros
BRA SP PEPT Esgrima Todos
BRA SP PEPT Esgrima Todos

BRA RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro

BRA PR Sociedade Thalia

MINOZZI Fabio BRA SP ECP Pinheiros
SAMPAIO Jose BRA PR CMPR Parana

BRA PR CMPR Parana

ROSA Henrique BRA RS SOGIPA Porto Alegre

BRA PR CMPR Parana

NORIEGA Lucas BRA SP APE Paulista

BRA SP PEPT Esgrima Todos

MEMARI Mateus BRA SP PEPT Esgrima Todos
BAUMEL Gabriel BRA PR CMPR Parana
MORENO Pedro BRA SP PEPT Esgrima Todos

BRA PR AMK Mestre Kato

Paikkakunta Maa Paivamaara

yob T2 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8
2003(19,5)96 (9,5) (8,25)38 192 [(20) 58
2001 (36) (120 (34) (20) 76 86,4 38 (19)
200239 76 (21) 60 121,6 (39) (16)
2002 18,5 58 40 96 ((13,5)
2003 38 20,5 153,6

2004 54 34 1216

2002 56 (4,75)(4,5) 21 65,6 (8,25)15,5
2003/(6,75) 37 (3,25) (8,5) 14,589,6 8,75
200314 60 60,8

2005 41 92,8

2004 76 (10) 20,5 33,6 (18,5) (10)
2002 (15,5) 9 19 39 64 ((8)

2002 8,25 39 59,2

2003 19 6,75 19,5 59,2

2002 (7,75) 37 (6) 18 32,8 14

2003 35 14 28,8

2002 (4,25) 20 4) 175312 7,75
2003 20,5 54,4

2004 19,5 525 20,526,4

2003 62,4

2002 56

2002 18,532

2002 6,25 40

2004 21 24,8

2003 17 27,2

2002 16 28

2002 (5,5) 34 9

2004 15 25,6

2001 37

2004 31,2

2003 29,6

2004 24

2004 23,2

2001 4

ikésarja group pistetaulukko replaced deleted

Campeonato Brasileiro

Rio de
Janeiro

BRA 10.08.2017 13.08.2017 U20

NAT 1 (1-
128)

31.08.2018

1/2



10

11

12

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:

Campeonato Brasileiro

Torneio Nacional
Campeonato Brasileiro
Torneio Nacional
Torneio Nacional Cadete
Torneio Nacional

Torneio Nacional

Campeonato Brasileiro
Cadete e Juvenil
Campeonato Brasileiro
Cadete e Juvenil

Campeonato Brasileiro

Rio de
Janeiro

Sao Paulo
Porto Alegre
Sao Paulo
Sé&o Paulo

Curitiba

Belo
Horizonte

Séo Paulo
Séo Paulo

Porto Alegre

Torneio Nacional Cidade do Rio de

Rio de Janeiro

Janeiro

Ednilson Cezano - ed@brasilesgrima.com.br

BRA 10.08.2017 13.08.2017 U17

BRA 27.10.2017 29.10.2017 Senior

BRA 16.11.2017 19.11.2017 Senior

BRA 20.04.2018 22.04.2018 Senior

BRA 20.04.2018 22.04.2018 U17

BRA 17.05.2018 19.05.2018 Senior

BRA 06.07.2018 08.07.2018 Senior

BRA 31.08.2018 03.09.2018 U20

BRA 31.08.2018 03.09.2018 U17

BRA 28.09.2018 30.09.2018 Senior

BRA 10.11.2018 10.11.2018 Senior

NAT 1 (1-
128)
NAT 1 (1-
128)
NAT 1 (1-
128)
NAT 1 (1 -
128)
NAT 1 (1-
128)
NAT 1 (1-
128)
NAT 1 (1-
128)
NAT 1 (1-
128)
NAT 1 (1-
128)
NAT 1 (1-
128)
NAT 1 (1-
128)

31.08.2018

28.09.2018

10.11.2018

212



